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To Submit data for multiple institutions, make sure that you are registered under the parent institution. Identified in Blue.

Inistitution Name
160 Driving Academy - Metairie
160 Driving Academy - Shreveport
Accelerated Academy - Denham Springs
Accelerated Academy - Baton Rouge
Accelerated Academy - Hammond
Accelerated Academy - Houma
Accelerated Academy - Lafayette
Accelerated Academy - Lake Charles
Accelerated Academy - Metairie
Accelerated Academy - Monroe
Accelerated Acadmey - Slidell
Advance Nursing Training
Advance Nursing Training-Bogalusa
Blue Cliff College - Alexandria
Acadiana Area Career College-A Div of Blue Cliff College
Blue Cliff College - Lafayette
Blue Cliff College - Metairie
Blue Cliff College - Metairie Satellite Location
CDL Mentors of Baton Rouge Truck Driving School
CDL Mentors - Lake Charles
Coastal College - Hammond
Coastal College - Alexandria
Coastal College - Baton Rouge
Coastal College - Lafayette
Coastal College - Monroe
Coastal Truck Driving School of Lake Charles
Coastal Truck Driving School of New Orleans
Delta College South
Delta College - Covington
Delta College - Slidell Branch
Delta College - West
Delta College of Arts & Technology - Baton Rouge
Delta College of Arts & Technology - Lafayette Branch
Diesel Driving Academy - Shreveport
Ayers Career College
Diesel Driving Academy - Baton Rouge
Diesel Driving Academy - West Monroe
Gonzales Medical Assistant School
Baton Rouge Dental Assistant Academy
Lafayette Dental Assistant School
Lake Charles Dental Assistant School
New Orleans Dental Assistant School
New Orleans Medical Assistant School

Shreveport Dental Assistant School

ID #
2340
2364
2154
2220
2235
2228
2219
2308
2230
2223
2224
2197
2405
2358
2357
2359
2360
2361
2319
2299
791

991

2019
1002
957

2372
2200
969

947

2066
2400
857

2075
369

828

717

2406
2164
2191
2251
2401
2252
2305
2253

Institution Type
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary

Proprietary

lof3



Parent Institution List
To Submit data for multiple institutions, make sure that you are registered under the parent institution. Identified in Blue.

Inistitution Name
Herzing University - New Orleans
Herzing University - Online
Infinity College
Infinity College - Degree Granting
Medical Education - New Iberia
Academy of Acadiana-Lake Charles
Pelican Chapter ABC - Baton Rouge Campus
Pelican Chapter ABC - Southwest Campus
Phlebotomy Training Specialists
Phlebotomy Training Specialists - New Orleans
Remington College - Baton Rouge
Remington College - Lafayette
Remington College - Louisiana Campuses
Remington College - Shreveport
Synergy Massage Institute - Slidell
Synergy Massage Institute - Metairie
Top Tier Dental Assisting School-New Orleans
Top Tier Dental Assisting School-Slidell
Tulsa Welding School - Tulsa Campus
Tulsa Welding School & Technology Center
Tulsa Welding School - Jacksonville Campus
Unitech Training Academy - Lafayette
Unitech Training Academy - Alexandria
Unitech Training Academy - Baton Rouge
Unitech Training Academy - Houma
Unitech Training Academy - New Orleans
Unitech Training Academy - West Monroe
United Dental Institute - New Orleans
United Dental Institute - Baton Rouge
United Dental Institute - Lafayette
Walden University
Chamberlain College of Nursing
Louisiana Community & Technical College System
Baton Rouge Community College
Bossier Parish Community College
BPCC - Natchitoches Campus
BPCC - Sabine Valley Campus
BRCC - Baton Rouge Campus
BRCC - Folkes Campus
BRCC - Jumonville Memorial Campus
Central Louisiana Technical Community College
CLTCC - Alexandria Campus
CLTCC - Huey P. Long Campus
CLTCC - Shelby Jackson Campus
CLTCC - Ward H. Nash - Avoyelles Campus

ID #
433536
240392
2140
485564
2086
2139
2172
2173
2383
2397
2277
2152
440271
2153
2336
2365
2403
2404
2096
2212
2123
2387
2384
2385
2386
2388
2389
2330
2328
2329
125231
492759
40

41

42

83

90

66

71

76

R4

62

74

91

64

Institution Type
Act 129

Act 129
Proprietary
Act 129
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Act 129
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Proprietary
Act 129

Act 129

LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
LA Public
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Louisiana Community & Technical College System 40 LA Public
Delgado Community College 43 LA Public
Elaine P. Nunez Community College 44 LA Public
FTCC - Lafourche Campus 79 LA Public
L.E. Fletcher Technical Community College 77 LA Public
LDCC - Bastrop Campus 65 LA Public
LDCC - Delta Ouachita Campus 68 LA Public
LDCC - Northeast Louisiana Branch Campus 85 LA Public
LDCC - Ruston Campus 89 LA Public
LDCC - Tallulah Campus 98 LA Public
Louisiana Delta Community College 47 LA Public
NLTCC - Mansfield Campus 81 LA Public
NLTCC - Northwest Louisiana Campus 86 LA Public
NLTCC - Shreveport Bossier Campus 92 LA Public
Northshore Technical Community College R7 LA Public
Northwest Louisiana Technical Community College R5 LA Public
NTCC - Florida Parishes Campus 70 LA Public
NTCC - Lacombe Campus A LA Public
NTCC - Livingston Campus 7B LA Public
NTCC - Sullivan Main Campus 96 LA Public
NTCC- Hammond Campus 73 LA Public
River Parishes Community College 45 LA Public
RPCC - Ascension Campus 63 LA Public
RPCC - St. Charles Campus 9D LA Public
RPCC - Westside Campus 9B LA Public
RPCC- Reserve Campus 88 LA Public
SLCC - Acadian Campus 61 LA Public
SLCC - Charles B. Coreil Campus 67 LA Public
SLCC - Evangeline Campus 69 LA Public
SLCC - Gulf Area Campus 72 LA Public
SLCC - Lafayette Campus 78 LA Public
SLCC - T. H. Harris Campus 97 LA Public
SLCC - Teche Area Campus 99 LA Public
SLCC - Young Memorial Campus 9C LA Public
South Louisiana Community College 46 LA Public
Sowela - Lamar Salter Campus 80 LA Public
Sowela - Oakdale Campus 87 LA Public
Sowela Technical Community College 95 LA Public
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