Parent Institution List

To Submit data for multiple institutions, make sure that you are registered under the parent institution. Identified in Blue.

Inistitution Name	ID#	Institution Type
160 Driving Academy - Metairie	2340	Proprietary
160 Driving Academy - Shreveport	2364	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Denham Springs	2154	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Baton Rouge	2220	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Hammond	2235	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Houma	2228	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Lafayette	2219	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Lake Charles	2308	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Metairie	2230	Proprietary
Accelerated Academy - Monroe	2223	Proprietary
Accelerated Acadmey - Slidell	2224	Proprietary
Advance Nursing Training	2197	Proprietary
Advance Nursing Training-Bogalusa	2405	Proprietary
Blue Cliff College - Alexandria	2358	Proprietary
Acadiana Area Career College-A Div of Blue Cliff College	2357	Proprietary
Blue Cliff College - Lafayette	2359	Proprietary
Blue Cliff College - Metairie	2360	Proprietary
Blue Cliff College - Metairie Satellite Location	2361	Proprietary
CDL Mentors of Baton Rouge Truck Driving School	2319	Proprietary
CDL Mentors - Lake Charles	2299	Proprietary
Coastal College - Hammond	791	Proprietary
Coastal College - Alexandria	991	Proprietary
Coastal College - Baton Rouge	2019	Proprietary
Coastal College - Lafayette	1002	Proprietary
Coastal College - Monroe	957	Proprietary
Coastal Truck Driving School of Lake Charles	2372	Proprietary
Coastal Truck Driving School of New Orleans	2200	Proprietary
Delta College South	969	Proprietary
Delta College - Covington	947	Proprietary
Delta College - Slidell Branch	2066	Proprietary
Delta College - West	2400	Proprietary
Delta College of Arts & Technology - Baton Rouge	857	Proprietary
Delta College of Arts & Technology - Lafayette Branch	2075	Proprietary
Diesel Driving Academy - Shreveport	369	Proprietary
Ayers Career College	828	Proprietary
Diesel Driving Academy - Baton Rouge	717	Proprietary
Diesel Driving Academy - West Monroe	2406	Proprietary
Gonzales Medical Assistant School	2164	Proprietary
Baton Rouge Dental Assistant Academy	2191	Proprietary
Lafayette Dental Assistant School	2251	Proprietary
Lake Charles Dental Assistant School	2401	Proprietary
New Orleans Dental Assistant School	2252	Proprietary
New Orleans Medical Assistant School	2305	Proprietary
Shreveport Dental Assistant School	2253	Proprietary

Parent Institution List

To Submit data for multiple institutions, make sure that you are registered under the parent institution. Identified in Blue.

Inistitution Name	ID#	Institution Type
Herzing University - New Orleans	433536	Act 129
Herzing University - Online	240392	Act 129
Infinity College	2140	Proprietary
Infinity College - Degree Granting	485564	Act 129
Medical Education - New Iberia	2086	Proprietary
Academy of Acadiana-Lake Charles	2139	Proprietary
Pelican Chapter ABC - Baton Rouge Campus	2172	Proprietary
Pelican Chapter ABC - Southwest Campus	2173	Proprietary
Phlebotomy Training Specialists	2383	Proprietary
Phlebotomy Training Specialists - New Orleans	2397	Proprietary
Remington College - Baton Rouge	2277	Proprietary
Remington College - Lafayette	2152	Proprietary
Remington College - Louisiana Campuses	440271	Act 129
Remington College - Shreveport	2153	Proprietary
Synergy Massage Institute - Slidell	2336	Proprietary
Synergy Massage Institute - Metairie	2365	Proprietary
Top Tier Dental Assisting School-New Orleans	2403	Proprietary
Top Tier Dental Assisting School-New Orteans	2404	Proprietary
Tulsa Welding School - Tulsa Campus	2096	Proprietary
Tulsa Welding School & Technology Center	2030	-
		Proprietary
Tulsa Welding School - Jacksonville Campus	2123	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - Lafayette	2387	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - Alexandria	2384	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - Baton Rouge	2385	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - Houma	2386	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - New Orleans	2388	Proprietary
Unitech Training Academy - West Monroe	2389	Proprietary
United Dental Institute - New Orleans	2330	Proprietary
United Dental Institute - Baton Rouge	2328	Proprietary
United Dental Institute - Lafayette	2329	Proprietary
Walden University	125231	Act 129
Chamberlain College of Nursing	492759	Act 129
Louisiana Community & Technical College System	40	LA Public
Baton Rouge Community College	41	LA Public
Bossier Parish Community College	42	LA Public
BPCC - Natchitoches Campus	83	LA Public
BPCC - Sabine Valley Campus	90	LA Public
BRCC - Baton Rouge Campus	66	LA Public
BRCC - Folkes Campus	71	LA Public
BRCC - Jumonville Memorial Campus	76	LA Public
Central Louisiana Technical Community College	R4	LA Public
CLTCC - Alexandria Campus	62	LA Public
CLTCC - Huey P. Long Campus	74	LA Public
CLTCC - Shelby Jackson Campus	91	LA Public
CLTCC - Ward H. Nash - Avoyelles Campus	64	LA Public

Parent Institution List

To Submit data for multiple institutions, make sure that you are registered under the parent institution. Identified in Blue.

Inistitution Name	ID#	Institution Type
Louisiana Community & Technical College System	40	LA Public
Delgado Community College	43	LA Public
Elaine P. Nunez Community College	44	LA Public
FTCC - Lafourche Campus	79	LA Public
L.E. Fletcher Technical Community College	77	LA Public
LDCC - Bastrop Campus	65	LA Public
LDCC - Delta Ouachita Campus	68	LA Public
LDCC - Northeast Louisiana Branch Campus	85	LA Public
LDCC - Ruston Campus	89	LA Public
LDCC - Tallulah Campus	98	LA Public
Louisiana Delta Community College	47	LA Public
NLTCC - Mansfield Campus	81	LA Public
NLTCC - Northwest Louisiana Campus	86	LA Public
NLTCC - Shreveport Bossier Campus	92	LA Public
Northshore Technical Community College	R7	LA Public
Northwest Louisiana Technical Community College	R5	LA Public
NTCC - Florida Parishes Campus	70	LA Public
NTCC - Lacombe Campus	7A	LA Public
NTCC - Livingston Campus	7B	LA Public
NTCC - Sullivan Main Campus	96	LA Public
NTCC- Hammond Campus	73	LA Public
River Parishes Community College	45	LA Public
RPCC - Ascension Campus	63	LA Public
RPCC - St. Charles Campus	9D	LA Public
RPCC - Westside Campus	9B	LA Public
RPCC- Reserve Campus	88	LA Public
SLCC - Acadian Campus	61	LA Public
SLCC - Charles B. Coreil Campus	67	LA Public
SLCC - Evangeline Campus	69	LA Public
SLCC - Gulf Area Campus	72	LA Public
SLCC - Lafayette Campus	78	LA Public
SLCC - T. H. Harris Campus	97	LA Public
SLCC - Teche Area Campus	99	LA Public
SLCC - Young Memorial Campus	9C	LA Public
South Louisiana Community College	46	LA Public
Sowela - Lamar Salter Campus	80	LA Public
Sowela - Oakdale Campus	87	LA Public
Sowela Technical Community College	95	LA Public